

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.160 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.01.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Await notice of respondent Nos.1 and 2. Sri Y.Balaji, learned counsel takes notice for respondent Nos.3 to 5. Sri M.Dilli Babu, learned counsel takes notice for respondent No.6. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps in respect of respondent Nos.7 and 8 and implead fresh incumbents. For filing counter-affidavit by the other respondents, list the matter on 26.02.2026. NV, J <i>TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--